
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec
Month

0.5

1

1.5

2

2.5

3

3.5

4

4.5

5

5.5
M

on
th

ly
 m

ea
n 

D
M

S
 c

on
ce

nt
ra

tio
n 

(n
M

)
This study
L11
VS07
SD02
GSM-KD
CHL-KD
GSM-ZLEE
CHL-ZLEE

(a)  Northern Hemisphere

(b) Southern Hemisphere
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